ACKNOWLEDGEMENT, RELEASE AND AUTHORIZATION

The undersigned person hereby acknowledges that he/she has requested that Delk Performance install the following parts, system, components or after market modification to the undersigned's motor vehicle (the "Installation"). The undersigned acknowledges that he/she is more than 18 years of age, has the legal ability to contract with Delk Performance, is the owner of the motor vehicle, has independently investigated the effect of the Installation on the performance, operating condition, wear and tear and value of the motor vehicle. The undersigned further acknowledges that a representative of Delk Performance has discussed the operation of the motor vehicle and has warned that the Installation will change the performance characteristics of the motor vehicle and must be operated in a safe and prudent fashion. All parts removed from said vehicle are to be picked up upon completion or are subject to becoming property of Delk Performance.

The undersigned acknowledges that he/she requests the Installation and /or Dynamometer procedure as his/her free act and deed, assumes the risks of the Installation and /or Dynamometer procedure, and releases Delk Performance, its owners, agents, employees and representatives from any liability, claim or demand arising from the Installation and/or Dynamometer procedure, except such warranties as may be given in writing. All vehicles not picked up within three (3) days of notification of completion are subject to storage fees of \$15.00 per calendar day.

	•			·	•	
Installation:						
E-mail Address:						
Year:	Make:	Model:		Li	License Plate #:	
VIN:			Cylinders		Mileage:	
PRINT Name:				+		
Address:						
City:		State:		Zip:		
Home Phone: Cell Ph			one:		Work Phone:	
Performance does tuning(Initial)	not give estimate erformance to us	s or quotes on the second seco	lue to the n	ature of pe	the understanding that Delk rformance installation and omotional purposes in print	
Signature:				Date:		